
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

 

23rd November 2024 

Measure 2: Strengthening a Healthy Cultural Identity 

Third Additional Budget  

Final List of results 

Reference No Batch Rank Name of Applicant Score Grant (Public 
Share) 

MAGF/TAF/M2/003 3 1 
Choral and Orchestral 

Society Maria Bambina 
60 €16,934.24 

 

Budget €24,877.24 

Total Granted €16,934.24 

Available Budget €7,943.00 

 

 

 

 

 

____________________  ____________________    

   

Gerald Vella    Emanuel Mercieca                      

MAGF Manager    Secretary 


